

PUNJAB CRICKET ASSOCIATION

SHER-E-PUNJAB T20 CUP

Season-2 (2024)

ADDENDUM (NO.1)

It is with reference to the Punjab Cricket Association advertisement published on 3rd May 2024 inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) from Companies including LLC (Limited Liability Company) registered under the Indian Companies Act, 2013, Limited Liability Partnerships (LLP) registered under LLP Act, 2008, Partnerships Firms registered under Partnership Act, 1932 for Team Sponsorship Rights for SHER-E-PUNJAB T20 CUP being organized by Punjab Cricket Association.

Due to Administrative reasons, the Office Bearers of the Punjab Cricket Association have decided to extend the last date for collection/submission of EOI documents as detailed below:

Timelines

Collection of EOI Document	12 th May 2024 till 05:00 PM
Submission of EOI Document	13 th May 2024 by 03:00 PM

Date: 11th May 2024 Sd/Honorary Secretary